
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving an Amendment to the Training Services Agreement EW-2018-24 between the
County of Nevada and The Regents of the University of California, UC Davis Extension (Res. 18-
266), increasing the total number of training units from 25 to 35 to be provided to the County during
Fiscal Year 2018/19, increasing the maximum amount of the County’s share of cost from $95,625 to
$133,875, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Amendment.

File #: SR 18-0908, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 12/31/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

